NOME

AGHATA CRISTINA SOUZA PREHL

ALICE VICTORIA GUERRISE MENDONCA ERNST
ALLANA ALVES BRUNO

AMANDA QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS

ANA CLAUDIA DE MIRANDA SILVA

ANA VITORIA ADRIEN CORREA DA COSTA MARTINELLI

ANABELA ASSIS VIEIRA

ANDRE FIRMO ALMEIDA SARAT

ANTONIO GUERREIRO VARGAS

ANTONIO GUILHERME RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ARTHUR TENGRIO DA COSTA ANDRADE
AUGUSTO BENTO RODRIGUES

BRUNA TEIXEIRA CORREA

DIOGO MARQUES FERREIRA MENDES NETO
EDESIO JUNIOR VIANA AGEU E SILVA
EDUARDA ZAHARA ALMEIDA LEAL

ENZO MANVAILER NORTHFLEET

GABRIEL JUNIOR DA SILVA SANTOS
GABRIEL ROGER DE ALMEIDA

GABRIEL ZAMBELLI NUNES

GABRIELY CRISTINE SOARES RIBEIRO
GIOVANNA LORENZZ| DE SOUZA
GUILHERME HENRIQUE DE PAULA MOURA
GUSTAVO MACHADO DOS SANTOS

HEITOR ATHAUALPA MORENO DOS SANTOS
HEITOR DELLER GASQUES REIS DE CARVALHO
IASMIN DE SOUZA ACOSTA

IGOR DE SOUZA MARQUES

ISABELLY CAROLINE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
IZABELLA MARQUES DE PAULA

CPF
085.xxx.xxx-06
077.xxx.xxx-37
057.xxx.xxx-69
082.xxx.xxx-39
080.xxx.xxx-46
064.xxx.XxXx-26
058.xxx.xxx-99
662.xxx.xxx-46
075.xxx.xxx-08
060.xxx.xxx-07
227.xxx.xxx-00
060.xxx.xxx-47
464.xxx.xxx-40
014.xxx.xxx-86
075.xxx.xxx-00
078.xxx.xxx-57
401.xxx.xxx-14
087.xxx.xxx-90
060.xxx.xxx-40
089.xxx.xxx-64
396.xxx.xxx-41
081.xxx.xxx-09
069.xxx.xxx-80
068.xxx.xxx-01
072.xxx.xxx-80
703.xxx.xxx-06
094.xxx.xxx-71
109.xxx.xxx-71
061.xxx.xxx-39
053.xxx.xxx-03

BOLSA CONCEDIDA PARA 2024

BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%



JEFFERSON CARVALHO NEVES JUNIOR
JOAO BENEDITO DOS SANTOS

JOAO PEDRO VITOY BERNARDO

JOAO VINICIUS DE AQUINO SILVA
KAUA GABRIEL FAGUNDES FRANGA
KAUE DANIEL FAGUNDES FRANGA
LOUISE ESPIRITO SANTO ANTONELI
LUCAS SASSAKI CASSIANO PINTO
LUCCAS GABRIEL DA SILVA DUARTE
LUIGI DA SILVA ASSIS

LUIZ OTAVIO CUSTODIO DA SILVA QUELUZ
MANUELA RAMIRES DE ARAUJO
MARIA EDUARDA DE MOURA OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS SOUZA ROCHA

MELISSA FURQUIM LEITE

MELLISSA FERNANDA SOUZA GUIMARAES
MIGUEL AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
MIGUEL RODRIGUES COSTA

NATALIA DE OLIVEIRA HORBACH
PIETRA PEDROSO FIGUEIREDO

RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DRESCH

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA DRESCH

ROBERTO EMILIO LOPES JUNIOR

RYAN MANOEL AMORIM MAGALHAES
SOPHIA PEDROSO DIAS

VITOR SATURNINO DE SA SILVA

077.xxx.xxx-21

045.xxx.xxx-74
053.xxx.xxx-11

060.xxx.xxx-07
095.xxx.xxx-80
095.xxx.xxx-32
083.xxx.xxx-01
704.xxx.xxx-60
076.xxx.xxx-17

058.xxx.xxx-67
056.xxx.xxx-73
081.xxx.xxx-01

078.xxx.xxx-56
053.xxx.xxx-59
064.xxx.xxx-02
041.xxx.xxx-99

061.xxx.xxx-84
082.xxx.xxx-14
059.xxx.xxx-43
066.xxx.xxx-99
047.xxx.xxx-46
047.xxx.xxx-33
037.xXX.XXX-24
096.xxx.xxx-21

062.xxx.xxx-73
098.xxx.xxx-58

BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 100%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%
BOLSA SOCIAL 50%



